
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation 
California State Prison - Solano 

Last Updated: 07/31/2020

Physical Address 
2100 Peabody Road 
Vacaville, CA 95687 

Mailing Address 
ATTN: Personnel 016 
P.O. Box 640 
Vacaville, CA 95696 

Public Phone Number 
(707) 451-0182, Ext. 5550 
(707) 451-0182, Ext. 5552 

Fax 
(707) 454-3204 

All Staff Main Number 
(707) 451-0182 

Agency Codes 
075, 674, 675 

Institutional Personnel Officer 
Carlos Navarro-Medina Ext. 3277 carlos.navarro-medina@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Supervisor II 
Stefanie Perrault Ext. 5558 stefanie.perrault@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Supervisor I 
Rhonda Auble Ext. 5554 rhonda.auble@cdcr.ca.gov 
Carla Cueva-Reyes Ext. 5555 carla.cueva@cdcr.ca.gov 

C&P Analyst 
Briana Bergen Ext. 5044 briana.bergen@cdcr.ca.gov 
Ericka Espinoza Ext. 5587 ericka.espinoza@cdcr.ca.gov 

CCHCS Analyst 
Aimee Rios Ext. 5575 aimee.rios@cdcr.ca.gov 

CCHCS Office Technician 
Allisyn Soliz Ext. 5570 allisyn.soliz@cdcr.ca.gov 

FMLA Coordinator 
Melinda Hull Ext. 3248 melinda.hull@cdcr.ca.gov 
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Return to Work Coordinator 
Rosie Long Ext. 3278 roseanne.long@cdcr.ca.gov 

Position Control 
Lady Diana Gutierrez Ext. 5505 ladydiana.gutierrez@cdcr.ca.gov 

Timekeeper 
Lilly Kelly Ext. 5650 lilly.kelly@cdcr.ca.gov 
Nicholas (Nick) Starr Ext. 5551 nicholas.starr@cdcr.ca.gov 

Workers' Compensation 
Beverly Potter Ext. 5498 beverly.potter@cdcr.ca.gov 

Office Technician 
Brianna O'Brien Ext. 5552 brianna.o'brien@cdcr.ca.gov 
Cheryl Washington Ext. 5550 cheryl.washington@cdcr.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Amanda Jerden Ext. 5754 amanda.jerden@cdcr.ca.gov 
Kelly McBlair Ext. 5571 kelly.mcblair@cdcr.ca.gov 
Danielle Pumphrey Ext. 5303 danielle.allen@cdcr.ca.gov 
Andrew Romero Ext. 5572 andrew.romero2@cdcr.ca.gov 
Veena Seth Ext. 5560 veena.seth@cdcr.ca.gov 
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